NITROGAS S.A.U. Albert Einstein, 9 P.T. de Álava - 01510 Miñano (ÁLAVA) SPAIN
+34 945 297 222 - nitrogas@nitrogas.com - www.nitrogas.com
NITROGAS S.A.U. Albert Einstein, 9 P.T. de Álava - 01510 Miñano (ÁLAVA) SPAIN
+34 945 297 222 - nitrogas@nitrogas.com - www.nitrogas.com264 265
G-1500-80
Max. Presion carga 149 bar
Fuerza: 1500 daN
art. 3.3 PED 2014/68/EU

HY436
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN
(3)
kg
(20ºC,150 bar)
KP-20000-19 19 148 129
20000
28200 No 22.63
KP-20000-25 25 160 135 29500 No 23.16
KP-20000-32 32 174 142 30700 No 23.76
KP-20000-38 38 186 148 31500 No 25.66
KP-20000-50 50 210 160 32700 No 27.31
KP-20000-63 63 236 173 39200 No 28.02
KP-20000-75 75 260 185 39200 No 29.53
KP-20000-80 80 270 190 39200 No 31.45
KP-20000-100 100 310 210 39200 No 32.70
KP-20000-125 125 360 235 39200 No 35.30
KP-20000 KP-20000
Flanges
210
185

HY436
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN
(3)
kg
(20ºC,150 bar)
HD-20000-25 25 210 185
20000
26000 No 23.66
HD-20000-38 38 236 198 27600 No 26.16
HD-20000-50 50 260 210 29000 No 27.81
HD-20000-63 63 286 223 29700 No 28.52
HD-20000-80 80 320 240 30700 No 31.95
HD-20000-100 100 360 260 31500 No 33.20
HD-20000-125 125 410 285 32200 No 35.80
HD-20000-160 160 480 320 33000 No 38.40
HD-20000-200 200 560 360 33500 No 41.00
HD-20000-250 250 660 410 34200 No 57.45
HD-20000-300 300 760 460 35000 No 62.7
HD-20000 HD-20000
Flanges
0
10

HY436
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN
(3)
kg
(20ºC,150 bar)
T-18300-10 10 110 100
18300
23200 No 8.66
T-18300-16 16 136 120 23800 No 9.13
T-18300-25 25 165 140 25200 No 10.69
T-18300-32 32 197 165 25100 No 12.41
T-18300-40 40 235 195 24900 No 14.46
T-18300-50 50 270 220 25400 No 16.34
T-18300 T-18300
Flanges
0
10

HY436
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN
(3)
kg
(20ºC,150 bar)
TC-18300-10 10 130 120
18300
23200 No 11.36
TC-18300-16 16 156 140 23800 No 11.83
TC-18300-25 25 185 160 25200 No 13.39
TC-18300-32 32 217 185 25100 No 15.11
TC-18300-40 40 255 215 24900 No 17.16
TC-18300-50 50 290 240 25400 No 19.04
TC-18300 TC-18300
Flanges
0
10

HY436
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN
(3)
kg
(20ºC,150 bar)
TS-18300-10 10 110 100
18300
23200 No 8.66
TS-18300-16 16 136 120 23800 No 9.13
TS-18300-25 25 165 140 25200 No 10.69
TS-18300-32 32 197 165 25100 No 12.41
TS-18300-40 40 235 195 24900 No 14.46
TS-18300-50 50 270 220 25400 No 16.34
TS-18300-65 65 323 258 25900 No 18.22
TS-18300 TS-18300
Flanges
+1.0
+0.5

HY436
Order No. S (1)
mm
L
mm
A
mm
F0
(2)
daN
F
daN
(3)
kg
(20ºC,150 bar)
TSC-18300-10 10 130 120
18300
23200 No 11.36
TSC-18300-16 16 156 140 23800 No 11.83
TSC-18300-25 25 185 160 25200 No 13.39
TSC-18300-32 32 217 185 25100 No 15.11
TSC-18300-40 40 255 215 24900 No 17.16
TSC-18300-50 50 290 240 25400 No 19.04
TSC-18300-65 65 343 278 25900 No 20.92
TSC-18300 TSC-18300
Flanges
0
3000